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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 1 Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free АПС/Опен
23.03.2024 - 16:45 Резултатите
MKD АПС/Опен 50.17 Марко Блажевски MKD Виндзор (CAN) 11.12.2016
MKD - 18 51.00 Александар Маленко
MKD - 16 51.67 Никола Ѓјуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 24.12.2023
MKD - 14 53.86 Димитар Бошњаков SKO Скопје 22.10.2022
MKD - 12 58.63 Влатко Цеков VAR2018 Скопје 04.03.2024

Поени: FINA 2019

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

CATEGORY A

1. Luka Jankovic 05 Napredak, KŠ 52.92 612
2. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 PK Skopje 53.08 606
3. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 54.22 569
4. Mateja Milenovic 08 Napredak, KŠ 56.49 503
5. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 56.55 501
6. Emil Subotik 07 PK Skopje 56.68 498
7. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 57.47 478
8. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta Sharks, SK 59.28 435
9. Andrej Misevski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 59.31 435

10. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 1:00.10 418
11. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.28 414
12. Pavel Josifovski 08 Orion, SK 1:00.37 412
13. Nart Bakiu 10 Step, PR 1:01.20 395
14. Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.26 394
15. Milan Jankoski 11 Orion, SK 1:01.33 393
16. Andrej Zhivkovski 08 Vardar 8, SK 1:01.56 389
17. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.87 383
18. Daniel Miloshevski 10 PK Skopje 1:02.13 378
19. Leon Levkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.16 286
20. Angjelo Dichevski 13 Aqua Pro, SK 1:08.70 279
21. Dominik Bast 09 Vardar, SK 1:08.79 278
22. Dars Nela 09 Otrila, PR 1:09.69 268
23. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 PK Skopje 1:09.83 266
24. Damjan Temelkoski 09 Vardar 8, SK 1:09.86 266
25. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1:10.28 261
26. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 1:10.87 254
27. Pavel Trajkovski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 1:11.57 247
28. Slaven Blazevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.62 247
29. Andrej Stojcevski 09 Oktopod, SK 1:12.00 243
30. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.17 241
31. Jon Makolli 09 Otrila, PR 1:12.19 241
32. Uros Metikos 13 Napredak, KŠ 1:12.20 241
33. Bodan Karangeleski 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1:12.68 236
34. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:13.21 231
35. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.41 229
36. Josif Blazevski 10 Delfin, SK 1:13.43 229
37. Erion Selmani 08 Ferrizaji, FE 1:14.15 222
38. Konstantin Petrevski 10 Vardar 8, SK 1:14.79 216
39. Andrej Mladenovski 13 PK Skopje 1:15.41 211
40. Marko Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1:15.55 210
41. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:15.76 208
42. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 1:16.12 205
43. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 1:20.40 174
44. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:20.67 172

Shkemb Recica 12 Kastriti, FE 1:20.67 172
46. Ogren Smajli 11 Otrila, PR 1:20.78 172
47. Damjan Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1:21.24 169
48. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:22.30 162
49. Adrijan Shalja 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:22.79 159
50. Vedran Josifovski 11 Atlantida, SK 1:23.17 157
51. Luka Milevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:23.22 157
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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 1, Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free, CATEGORY A

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

52. Darjan Pandilov 09 Vardar, SK 1:23.26 157
53. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK 1:23.94 153
54. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 1:24.02 153
55. Stefan Pota 11 Delfin, SK 1:24.56 150
56. Matej Misajlovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:26.65 139
57. Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK 1:27.22 136
58. Vojdan Jovanovski 14 PK Skopje 1:27.36 136
59. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.78 134
60. Damjan Ivanov 15 PK Skopje 1:28.31 131
61. Gel Kerim 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:28.56 130
62. Gel Mehmet 13 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:36.76 100
63. Jakov Hristov 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.46 95
64. Jakov Baloski 14 Aqua Pro, SK 1:39.83 91
65. Noa Trajkovski 14 Atlantida, SK 1:42.45 84
66. Petar Kopachev 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:43.11 82
67. Bodan Ristovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:43.49 81
68. Damjan Daskalov 13 PK Skopje 1:44.67 79
69. Matej Donevski 12 PK Skopje 1:46.17 75
70. Hristijan Poposki 12 Mladost, SK 1:46.70 74
71. Borjan Vlahovikj 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:48.82 70
72. Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 2:00.86 51

DSQ Bodan Velichkov 11 PK Skopje
DSQ Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK

CATEGORY B

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 57.47 478
2. Andrej Misevski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 59.31 435
3. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida, FK 1:00.10 418
4. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.28 414
5. Nart Bakiu 10 Step, PR 1:01.20 395
6. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:01.87 383
7. Daniel Miloshevski 10 PK Skopje 1:02.13 378
8. Leon Levkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.16 286
9. Dominik Bast 09 Vardar, SK 1:08.79 278

10. Dars Nela 09 Otrila, PR 1:09.69 268
11. Damjan Temelkoski 09 Vardar 8, SK 1:09.86 266
12. Andrej Stojcevski 09 Oktopod, SK 1:12.00 243
13. Jon Makolli 09 Otrila, PR 1:12.19 241
14. Josif Blazevski 10 Delfin, SK 1:13.43 229
15. Konstantin Petrevski 10 Vardar 8, SK 1:14.79 216
16. Darjan Pandilov 09 Vardar, SK 1:23.26 157

DSQ Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK

CATEGORY C

1. Milan Jankoski 11 Orion, SK 1:01.33 393
2. Pavel Trajkovski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 1:11.57 247
3. Slaven Blazevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.62 247
4. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.17 241
5. Bodan Karangeleski 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1:12.68 236
6. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion, SK 1:13.21 231
7. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.41 229
8. Marko Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1:15.55 210
9. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:15.76 208

10. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastriti, FE 1:20.67 172
11. Ogren Smajli 11 Otrila, PR 1:20.78 172
12. Damjan Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro, SK 1:21.24 169
13. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:22.30 162
14. Adrijan Shalja 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:22.79 159
15. Vedran Josifovski 11 Atlantida, SK 1:23.17 157
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XVIII DELFIN KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.3.2024

Дисциплина 1, Мажи/M, 100m Слободно/Free, CATEGORY C

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

16. Luka Milevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:23.22 157
17. Stefan Pota 11 Delfin, SK 1:24.56 150
18. Matej Donevski 12 PK Skopje 1:46.17 75
19. Hristijan Poposki 12 Mladost, SK 1:46.70 74

DSQ Bodan Velichkov 11 PK Skopje

CATEGORY D

1. Angjelo Dichevski 13 Aqua Pro, SK 1:08.70 279
2. Aleksandar Peshevski 13 PK Skopje 1:09.83 266
3. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 1:10.28 261
4. Uros Metikos 13 Napredak, KŠ 1:12.20 241
5. Andrej Mladenovski 13 PK Skopje 1:15.41 211
6. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 1:16.12 205
7. Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK 1:20.40 174
8. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 1:20.67 172
9. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 1:24.02 153

10. Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Pirani, SK 1:27.22 136
11. Vojdan Jovanovski 14 PK Skopje 1:27.36 136
12. Gel Mehmet 13 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:36.76 100
13. Jakov Baloski 14 Aqua Pro, SK 1:39.83 91
14. Noa Trajkovski 14 Atlantida, SK 1:42.45 84
15. Petar Kopachev 14 Beta Sharks, SK 1:43.11 82
16. Damjan Daskalov 13 PK Skopje 1:44.67 79

CATEGORY E

1. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK 1:23.94 153
2. Matej Misajlovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:26.65 139
3. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.78 134
4. Damjan Ivanov 15 PK Skopje 1:28.31 131
5. Gel Kerim 15 Mersia Doğa SSK 1:28.56 130
6. Jakov Hristov 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.46 95
7. Bodan Ristovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:43.49 81
8. Borjan Vlahovikj 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:48.82 70
9. Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 2:00.86 51


